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Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 5129 General Bill, By Rice, Talley, Clyburn, Frye, Hamilton, Herbkersman, Hosey, Keegan, Littlejohn, Martin, Owens,
Perry, E.H. Pitts, Scarborough, Simrill, Sinclair, J.R. Smith, Snow, Taylor, Young, G.R. Smith, Cato, Leach, Loftis,
Duncan and Chellis
Similar (S 1144)
Summary: Sunset review
     A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 1, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ADMINISTRATION OF
GOVERNMENT, BY ADDING CHAPTER 24 SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE SOUTH CAROLINA SUNSET COMMISSION AND
A SUNSET REVIEW DIVISION OF THE LEGISLATIVE AUDIT COUNCIL, TO ESTABLISH PROCEDURES PROVIDING FOR
THE MANNER IN WHICH THE PROGRAMS OF CERTAIN AGENCIES AND DEPARTMENTS OF STATE GOVERNMENT
MUST BE EVALUATED TO DETERMINE IF THEY SHOULD BE CONTINUED IN EXISTENCE, MODIFIED, OR
TERMINATED, AND TO ESTABLISH THE PROCEDURES BY WHICH THESE PROGRAMS MUST BE CONTINUED,
MODIFIED, OR TERMINATED.
04/14/04 House Introduced and read first time HJ-96
04/14/04 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-97
04/22/04 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: G.R.Smith, Cato, Leach, Loftis
04/22/04 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-15
04/26/04 Scrivener's error corrected
04/28/04 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Thompson
04/28/04 House Requests for debate-Rep(s). Talley, Sinclair, GM Smith, Cobb-Hunter, Weeks, Kennedy, Merrill,

JE Smith, Lourie, Gourdine, Rice, J Brown, Clyburn, Harrell, Young, Scarborough, Delleney,
Skelton, GR Smith, Breeland, Hosey, JR Smith, Cato, Davenport, Scott, and Lucas HJ-96

04/28/04 House Debate adjourned HJ-142
04/29/04 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Duncan, Chellis
04/29/04 House Amended HJ-102
04/29/04 House Read second time HJ-110
04/29/04 House Roll call Yeas-58  Nays-43 HJ-110
05/04/04 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
05/05/04 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-8
05/05/04 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
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